Features
• Intelligent Video Inputs: connect HD-TVI 1080p/720p, 720p HD-AHD or 960H/SD
analog to ANY input at any time
 - Reuse existing analog cameras or choose any mix of HD/SD on new systems
 - Upgrade any analog camera to megapixel at any time
 - Superlative HD resolution of 1080p Full HD or 720p HD for amazing image quality
 - Field select HD-TVI 1080p or 720p, 30/25 Hz or 60/50 Hz
• Operation over ‘almost any’ wire

 - HD tablet App Available
2 MEGAPIXEL | 1080p
Ordering Information
UD1A-8/2T: 8 Ch, 2 TB
UD1A-8/4T: 8 Ch, 4 TB
UD1A-8/6T: 8 Ch, 6 TB
UD1A-8/8T: 8 Ch, 8 TB
InVid Tech | www.invidtech.com
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
UD1A-8: 8 Ch + 2 Bonus IP Ch (Up to 10 Cameras Total) HD-TVI Recorder